
Historic Zandvoort Trophy
Historische Auto Ren Club

6 - 7 May 2023
Result per Class Qualifying 1

Historic Monoposto Racing
Zandvoort GP - 4259mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCar Laps

Formula 3 - Division 1

118 Bill Cowing 2:13.175 51 115.13Ginetta G8(HF3) 5

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCar Laps
Formula Ford 1600 - Division 1

32 Nigel Adams 2:00.299 91 127.45Lotus T61 10

26 John Stack 2:01.765 9 1.4662 1.466 125.92Lola T200 10

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCar Laps
Formula Ford 1600 - Division 2

22 Roel Mulder 1:54.844 61 133.51PRS RH02 7

28 Carly Meskes 1:56.931 7 2.0872 2.087 131.12van Diemen VD80 10

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCar Laps
Formula Ford 1600 - Division 3

17 Klaus-Dieter Hackel 1:52.651 41 136.11van Diemen RF88 4

14 Gerhard Hauschulte 1:57.747 7 5.0962 5.096 130.21van Diemen RF87 10

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCar Laps
Formula Ford 2000 - Division 1

46 Bob Scanlon 1:49.472 81 140.06Crossle 41F 11

1 Kees van der Wouden 1:49.764 5 0.2922 0.292 139.69Royale RP30 5

95 Geert Wynants 1:50.434 9 0.6703 0.962 138.84Royale RP27 9

55 Antony Raine 1:51.351 6 0.9174 1.879 137.69Merlyn MK28 11

51 Tony Walsh 1:52.258 10 0.9075 2.786 136.58Reynard SF78 10

60 Paul Hubbard 1:53.313 4 1.0556 3.841 135.31van Diemen RF78 10

48 Hans Meskes 1:53.521 8 0.2087 4.049 135.06van Diemen RF81 8

53 Erle Minhinnick 1:54.092 6 0.5718 4.620 134.39Lola T580 11

77 David Manning 1:55.595 7 1.5039 6.123 132.64Delta T79 10

83 Anthony Mitchell 1:56.698 7 1.10310 7.226 131.39Reynard SF78 10

71 Stefan Schroyen 1:57.343 5 0.64511 7.871 130.66Royale RP27 6

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:49.472  in lap  8  by nbr. 46 : Bob Scanlon (Crossle)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice BV - The Netherlands

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meetingPage 1 of  1

Clerk of the Course

Martin van de Pavert

Chief Timekeeping

Alexander van der Griend
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